
Judge's Signatures

2017 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2017 5:28 PM

Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiara Grant2054
International 

9.600 9.325 9.4009.625 37.950
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Caombe Ashmore2052
International 

9.425 9.500 9.1259.525 37.575
2 1 5 3 2 

2 

Madelyn Nieves2050
International 

9.325 9.400 8.9259.575 37.225
3 2 2* 5T 3T

3T

Nailyn Horta2056
International 

9.300 9.100 9.2509.575 37.225
4 4T 2* 2 3T

3T

Geneva Giles2049
International 

9.250 9.100 8.8509.575 36.775
5 4T 2T 8T 5 

5 

Clodagh Ashmore2041
International 

9.125 8.575 8.8509.350 35.900
8 9 6 8T 6 

6 

Amanda Vidi2042
Genies

9.150 8.750 8.7509.225 35.875
7 7 9 11 7 

7 

Megnann Nunez2051
International 

9.200 8.350 8.9259.300 35.775
6 12 7T 5T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Springer2053
Genies

8.950 9.025 8.5758.900 35.450
10T 6 10 12 9 

9 

Laura Garcia2055
Flip City

9.000 8.600 9.1008.700 35.400
9 8 12 4 10 

10 

Andrea Murzi2048
Miami Gymnastics

8.950 8.525 8.0509.300 34.825
10T 10 7T 14 11 

11 

Jenna Martins2045
Flip City

8.500 8.500 8.8258.350 34.175
14 11 14 10 12 

12 

Darianna Exantos2044
Flip City

8.750 7.550 8.3508.750 33.400
13 13 11 13 13 

13 

Reese Ballen2047
Flip City

8.900 6.000 8.9008.500 32.300
12 14 13 7 14 

14 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.


